
2 SECTIONS OF NC 138 AND 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC

NJR GROUP INC BOGGS CONTRACTING INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC MONROE,  NC

OCT 06, 2021 03:30 PM STANLY 2:00 PM 1 /  3 002
2022CPT.10.06.10841,  2022CPT.10.06.20841 OCT 06 2021 DJ00389

TIP NO 13.940 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 130000.00 125000.00  175440.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0106000000-E 230  1,683 CY  35.00 58905.00 44.00 74052.00 40.00  67320.00BORROW EXCAVATION
0003 1220000000-E 545  935 TON 0.01 9.35 1.00 935.00 5.00  4675.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0004 1245000000-E SP  27.23 SMI 2250.00 61267.50 2500.00 68075.00 4500.00  122535.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
0005 1297000000-E 607  13,862 SY  2.50 34655.00 2.25 31189.50 3.50  48517.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0006 1308000000-E 607  1,234 SY  8.15 10057.10 4.00 4936.00 19.00  23446.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0007 1330000000-E 607  6,884 SY  8.25 56793.00 8.00 55072.00 11.00  75724.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0008 1523000000-E 610  17,440 TON 44.50 776080.00 45.83 799275.20 58.00  1011520.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0009 1524000000-E SP   3,912 TON 44.50 174084.00 52.19 204167.28 70.00  273840.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL
0010 1575000000-E 620  1,301 TON 550.00 715550.00 565.00 735065.00 550.00  715550.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0011 1704000000-E SP   5,213 TON 80.00 417040.00 100.00 521300.00 120.00  625560.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0012 2612000000-E 848  648 SY  88.00 57024.00 59.50 38556.00 135.00  87480.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0013 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  805.00 4830.00 907.50 5445.00 1000.00  6000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0014 4413000000-E SP   760 SF  7.85 5966.00 8.64 6566.40 5.75  4370.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0015 4447000000-E SP   32 LF  34.70 1110.40 38.17 1221.44 38.00  1216.00PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0016 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 90925.00 92000.00  123200.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0017 4510000000-N 1190  120 HR  40.00 4800.00 45.00 5400.00 55.00  6600.00LAW ENFORCEMENT
0018 4685000000-E 1205  92,195 LF  0.40 36878.00 0.44 40565.80 0.40  36878.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0019 4700000000-E 1205  370 LF  8.00 2960.00 8.80 3256.00 8.00  2960.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0021 4725000000-E 1205  6 EA  125.00 750.00 137.50 825.00 125.00  750.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0022 4810000000-E 1205  376,669 LF  0.12 45200.28 0.13 48966.97 0.12  45200.28PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0023 4820000000-E 1205  45 LF  3.00 135.00 3.30 148.50 3.00  135.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0024 4835000000-E 1205  58 LF  4.50 261.00 4.95 287.10 4.50  261.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"
0025 4891000000-E 1205  132 LF  9.50 1254.00 10.45 1379.40 9.50  1254.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90
MILS)

0026 4891000000-E 1205  527 LF  15.50 8168.50 17.05 8985.35 15.50  8168.50GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90
MILS)

0027 4895000000-N SP   176 EA  40.00 7040.00 44.00 7744.00 40.00  7040.00GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS

0028 6071010000-E SP   1,697 LF  8.00 13576.00 0.01 16.97 15.00  25455.00WATTLE
0029 6071020000-E SP   8 LB  10.00 80.00 0.01 0.08 22.00  176.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0030 4720000000-E 1205  94 EA  80.00 7520.00 88.00 8272.00 80.00  7520.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90

 

    TOTAL 2722919.13 TOTAL 2888702.99 TOTAL  3508790.78CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2722919.13 SUB-TOTAL 2888702.99 SUB-TOTAL  3508790.78ROADWAY ITEMS



2 SECTIONS OF NC 138 AND 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

RALEIGH,  NC   

OCT 06, 2021 03:30 PM STANLY 2:00 PM 2 /  3 002
2022CPT.10.06.10841,  2022CPT.10.06.20841 OCT 06 2021 DJ00389

TIP NO 13.940 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 185000.00   MOBILIZATION
0002 0106000000-E 230  1,683 CY  55.00 92565.00   BORROW EXCAVATION
0003 1220000000-E 545  935 TON 50.00 46750.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0004 1245000000-E SP  27.23 SMI 2800.00 76244.00   SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
0005 1297000000-E 607  13,862 SY  1.95 27030.90   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5" DEPTH)
0006 1308000000-E 607  1,234 SY  9.00 11106.00   MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 1.5")
0007 1330000000-E 607  6,884 SY  9.00 61956.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING
0008 1523000000-E 610  17,440 TON 72.00 1255680.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0009 1524000000-E SP   3,912 TON 74.00 289488.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL
0010 1575000000-E 620  1,301 TON 480.00 624480.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0011 1704000000-E SP   5,213 TON 80.00 417040.00   PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0012 2612000000-E 848  648 SY  95.00 61560.00   6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0013 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  1200.00 7200.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0014 4413000000-E SP   760 SF  8.40 6384.00   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0015 4447000000-E SP   32 LF  34.70 1110.40   PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0016 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 448750.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0017 4510000000-N 1190  120 HR  50.00 6000.00   LAW ENFORCEMENT
0018 4685000000-E 1205  92,195 LF  0.66 60848.70   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0019 4700000000-E 1205  370 LF  5.00 1850.00   12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0021 4725000000-E 1205  6 EA  250.00 1500.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0022 4810000000-E 1205  376,669 LF  0.12 45200.28   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0023 4820000000-E 1205  45 LF  3.00 135.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0024 4835000000-E 1205  58 LF  4.00 232.00   PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"
0025 4891000000-E 1205  132 LF  12.00 1584.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90
MILS)

0026 4891000000-E 1205  527 LF  12.00 6324.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90
MILS)

0027 4895000000-N SP   176 EA  55.00 9680.00   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS

0028 6071010000-E SP   1,697 LF  6.00 10182.00   WATTLE
0029 6071020000-E SP   8 LB  10.00 80.00   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0030 4720000000-E 1205  94 EA  100.00 9400.00   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90

 

    TOTAL 3765360.28   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3765360.28   ROADWAY ITEMS



2 SECTIONS OF NC 138 AND 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

   

OCT 06, 2021 03:30 PM STANLY 2:00 PM 3 /  3 002
2022CPT.10.06.10841,  2022CPT.10.06.20841 OCT 06 2021 DJ00389

TIP NO 13.940 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2722919.13   J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
     2  2888702.99   NJR GROUP INC
     3  3508790.78   BOGGS CONTRACTING INC
     4  3765360.28   FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY


